
76-398FINDING AID:

RECORD GROUP: RG 76 - Immigration

SERIES: D-2-i-Chinese immigration case files

BAN Number/BOX: 2003-02298-8 - boxes 1-7

DESCRIPTION: The finding aid consists of an unverified list found in the
first box of the accession. It consists of a list of file
numbers.

INSTRUCTIONS: The following information is required to order a box:

BAN No.:
Box No.:
File No.:

DATE: January 2008



££
.si •*$

Archives nationafes
du Canada

National Archives
cf Canada

RECORDS FINDING AID
INSTRUMENT DE RECHERCHE DES DOSSIERSr\ r r

yjrr f .v* L.

' o

a.<o? 7NO.
Accession- no. - N° d’acquisition

T92-12-02
Outside dates - Dates extremes

i 1982-1992
l;

i

I
:

Description, arrangement and locations of records - Description, classement et emplacement des documents i
i

Boxncs. .
N°fs) de boTle(s)

Localion number \
Cotes topo. j

From - De To - A
;

i
EMPLOYMENT & IMMIGRATION CANADA

CANADA IMMIGRATION CENTRE

I. IMMIGRATION CASE FILES, 1982-1392 including Records of Landing,
Amendments to Records of Landing/ - Undertaking of Assistance
Forms, Applications for Group/Qrganization Sponsorship,
Immigration Inquiry Forms, and irelated documents. Arranged
numerically by file number. I

i:
i
i

1-89
6992T I
6993T !
6994T j
6995T
6996T !
6997T
6998T
6999T
7000T
7001T

88-3006
88-2726
88-3143
88-2734
89-7149
89-1207
89-39.65
XY-776
91-0621
90-1218

88-76
88-3011
88-2733
88-3172
88-697
89-0001
89-0138
89-3675
XY-799
91-0105

i

!
;

t

J

/

V7•

V? S'

V 71

t 5 ^(-u ,
(,),, > r '

t

!?.. /7V ;s*

i

r
i
1 !

I i

!
!

i

i
I i

i !

I

i iI

Si
i

r ii

!

i

i
"N *

A;;C ;E .-J r-i;


