FINDING AID:

76-398

RECORD GROUP:

RG 76 - Immigration

SERIES:

D-2-i-Chinese immigration case files

BAN Number/BOX:

2003-02298-8 - boxes 1-7

DESCRIPTION:

The finding aid consists of an unverified list found in the first box of the accession. It consists of a list of file

numbers.

INSTRUCTIONS:

The following information is required to order a box:

BAN No.:

Box No.:

File No.:

DATE:

January 2008



National Archives Archives nationales of Canada du Canada



2003-02298-8

RECORDS FINDING AID INSTRUMENT DE RECHERCHE DES DOSSIERS

Mikan no. 209839

Accession no. - Nº d'acquisition Outside dates - Dates extrêmes T92-12-02 1982-1992

From - De	To - A	Box nos. Nº(s) de boile(s)	Location numbe Cotes topo.
	MIGRATION CANADA RATION CENTRE		
Amendments to Records of Land Forms, Applications for Group	1992 including Records of Landing, ing, Undertaking of Assistance /Organization Sponsorship, d related documents. Arranged	1-89	
88-76 88-3011 88-2733 88-3172 88-697 89-0001 89-0138 89-3675 XY-799 91-0105	88-3006 88-2726 88-3143 88-2734 89-7149 89-1207 89-3965 XY-776 91-0621 90-1218		6992T 6993T 6994T 6995T 6996T 6997T 6998T 7000T 7001T
·			
		47-48	Floor.
		71.72	12 x